Integrated GPS+ Receiver / Antenna
Total Solutions Package
PRECISION GPS+
There’s no reason to carry around a
toolbox full of hardware and cables
when you need to gather data.
HiPer cleans up the hardware
mess and makes data collection

Internal Memory Up to 96 Mbytes
Raw Data Recording Up to 20 times per second (20Hz)
Data Type Code and Carrier from L1 and L2, GPS and GLONASS
Data Output
Real time data outputs RTCM SC104 version 2.2
ASCII Output NMEA 0183 version 2.2
Other Outputs TPS format
Output Rate Up to 20 times per second (20Hz)
Environmental Specifications
Enclosure Aluminum extrusion, waterproof
Operating Temperature -40°C to 55°C / -40°F to 130° F
Dimensions W:159 x H:172 x D:88 mm / 6.25 x 6.75 x 3.5 in
Weight 1.65 kg / 3.64 lbs
Standard Configuration
• HIPer GD Receiver (0Mb)
• 1 Hz Update Rate
• Co-op Tracking
• NMEA 0183 output
• User Defined Outputs
• MINTER Interface
• 2x RS232 Serial Ports
• 1x External Power Por t
• Power Cables
• RS232 Cable
Optional Features
• Euro GD or Euro GG
• Euro 900 MHz SpSp radio
• Euro 2.4 GHz SpSp radio
• Euro GSM module
• Euro UHF module
• Update rate 5Hz & 10Hz
• RTK @ 5Hz, 10Hz & 20Hz
• Data Recording 4Mb to
96Mb
• CMR/RTCM input/output
1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Performance specifications assume a minimum
of 6 GPS or 7 GPS/GLONASS satellites above 15 degrees in elevation and adherence to procedures
recommended by TPS in the appropriate manuals.  In areas of high multipath, during periods of high
PDOP and during periods of high Ionospheric activity performance may be degraded.  Robust check-
ing procedures are highly recommended in areas of extreme multipath or under dense foliage.
2 Cinderella feature activates GPS L2 reception at GPS midnight every other Tuesday for 24 hours.
TOPCON POSITIONING SYSTEMS, INC.
925-460-1300 • 800-443-4567
Pleasanton, CA  USA